Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
Sth
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

KAdon
ILCA 4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA 4
ILCA4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA 4
ILCA4
ILCA 4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA 4

Results are provisional as of 17:04 on October 21, 2023

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 62, Scoring system: Appendix A

Ap.loTtiou KuBepvATng

221448
221187
212526
220790
221108
221419
222036
221446
221153
220799
222045
215937
221414
228418
260908
220793
221105
194985
214206
214099
213892
207331
221100

2TYAIAHZ ©EO®INOZ
KOZMA ®PArKIZKH
KOYKOYAHZ BAZIAHZ
BEAAIANITHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ
MOPTOZAATE KQON/NOZ
BOYTIOYKAZ NIKOANAOZ
KYTIPAIOZ MNQPIroz
NTOYAAZ AHMHTPIOZ
ZAPIMHZ AGANAZIOZ
ATEIPANOITHXZ AAEZANAPOZ
ZEXOY AEQNIAAZ
TZOYKATOZ EAEYOEPIOX
AGANAZOIOYAOZ INQProz
TZITIMAKHZ MEPIKAHZ
FABIQTHZ HAIAZ
BOMBYAAZ EMMANOYHA
MOAIAAH NEDEAH
MYTA®IAH IQANNA
AAXANATH EAENH
BEKKOZ ANAPEAZ
MMOYTPHZ IQANNHZ
BAPZAKH KOPINA
ZAMNOYTZHZ AGANAZIOZ

'KuTtreAAo OXI 2023' 21-22/10/2023

loTiorAoik6g OuiAog Melpaiwg

Overall

A.M EIO Opilog

28384
29076
28005
32665
30284
30113
30413
32684
33104
32985
28371
33040
31847
32845
32095
30783
29091
32509
31355
31761
32846
33321
31731

NOE
NOMne
ANOI
ANOI
ANOT

10

NOIN
NOon®
ANOI

NOE

NOK
NOrne
NOKB
NOE
N.O.2YPOY
ANOI
ANOI

10M1

NOmn®
NOE

NOK
N.O.AM®IOEAZ
N.O.AM®IOEAZ

‘Etog yeviong Kartny.

2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2009
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2008
2008

u18
u16
u18
u16
u16
u18
u16
u16
u18
u16
u18
u16
u18
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16

1.0
7.0
2.0
5.0
8.0
10.0
6.0
15.0
3.0
18.0
20.0
9.0
21.0
4.0
16.0
28.0
12.0
17.0
22.0
11.0
13.0
25.0
24.0

R2
2.0
6.0
7.0
1.0
3.0
9.0
12.0
10.0
15.0
11.0
5.0
19.0
20.0
31.0
13.0
4.0
17.0
16.0
21.0
29.0
30.0
22.0
28.0

R3
3.0
2.0
8.0
13.0
9.0
4.0
7.0
5.0
14.0
6.0
12.0
11.0
1.0
10.0
16.0
15.0
20.0
24.0
18.0
25.0
22.0
19.0
17.0

Total
6.0
15.0
17.0
19.0
20.0
23.0
25.0
30.0
32.0
35.0
37.0
39.0
42.0
45.0
45.0
47.0
49.0
57.0
61.0
65.0
65.0
66.0
69.0

Nett
6.0

15.0
17.0
19.0
20.0
23.0
25.0
30.0
32.0
35.0
37.0
39.0
42.0
45.0
45.0
47.0
49.0
57.0
61.0
65.0
65.0
66.0
69.0



Rank KAdon
24th  ILCA4
25th  ILCA4
26th ILCA4
27th  ILCA4
28th ILCA4
2%th ILCA4
30th ILCA4
31st ILCA4
32nd ILCA4
33rd  ILCA4
34th ILCA4
35th ILCA4
36th ILCA4
37th ILCA4
38th ILCA4
3%th ILCA4
40th ILCA4
41st  ILCA4
42nd ILCA4
43rd ILCA4
44th ILCA4
45th  ILCA 4
46th ILCA4
47th  ILCA4
48th ILCA4
49th ILCA4
50th ILCA4
51st ILCA4
52nd ILCA4
53rd ILCA4

54th ILCA4

Ap.lotiou KufepvATng

221811
217287
21409
214208
217919
215936
208362
215945
221637
217947
213821
181567
207285
217394
192503
212953
191984
257610
194851
205226
216184
217285
215948
221472
208813
221107
221190
171793
211631
214959
1

PEMIMEAOZ KONZTANTINOX
PHMIKHZ MIXAHA

TZITZHZ ATTEAOZ

ATIIZTONAZ TEQPTIOX

MIMONHZX ZTYAIANOZ
KAAAIOPAKAZ MNANNOZ
TPIFTKQNH KQNZTANTINA
KAAEPTAKHZ AAE=I10Z
TOYPAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
2KEMAPNIA KAAAIOMH-BAZIAIKH
TZATPAGIAHEZ ANTONHE
MAMAAOIMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
ZOYKOYAH MAPINA-HAEKTPA
TUDOR ALEXANDRU DEMUSCA
KOPQNAIOZ KONZTANTINOZ
OPANTZEZKIAHY -KEDANAZ NIKONAX
ZHMATIKAZ KONZTANTINOZ
MAYPOKE®AANQY INIA-ZQH
OIKONOMOY T1QPIroxz
NEAMONITAKH OAYMITIA
FPYTMAPHZ XTAMATHZ
MAMAAIAY BAZIAHZ

YOMA ANAPIANA
KQONXZTANTOMOYAOZ NEQPTIOZ-IAZQON

ZEXOY MAPINA

MOYZTAKAZ NIKOAAOZ
ANAPEQY ZTPATHZ
>TAZINOIMOYAQY |IOAH
MAANANTHY OANAZHZ
OIKONOMOY FABPIHA
AYKOYAHZ ATTEAOX

A.M EIO Opilog

31732
37936
34617
32957
35157
34128
32699
30792
31706
34282
33890
32649
31417
ROU

32991
35229
35346
36720
36700
32760
27951
34008
38272
39760
33892
37242
34133
36487
37566
37789
40364

NOK
NOAMO®IOEAZ
NOKB
NOAMO®IOEAX
100

NOT1

N.O.BOAQOY APTONAYTEZ

NOA

ANOI

1011
N.O.AM®IOEAX
NOKB

N.O.AAEMNOXQPIOY

ROU
NOAMO®IOEAX
NOKB
NOAMO®IOEAX
>EANATK
NOKB

NOKB
>EANATK
NOK
NOAMO®IOEAX
NOE

NOK
NOAMO®IOEAZ
NOE
>EANATK
NOA

NOKB

NOA

‘Etog yeviong Kartny.

2007
2010
2010
2008
2011
2008
2009
2007
2009
2007
2008
2009
2009
2007
2009
2009
2011
2010
2010
2008
2007
2008
2008
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2011
2010
2010

u18
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u18
u16
u18
u16
u16
u16
u18
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u18
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16

R1

19.0

30.0
27.0

31.0

14.0
29.0

32.0

36.0
23.0

33.0
63.0 BFD
40.0

34.0
63.0 BFD
26.0
43.0

35.0

39.0
41.0
63.0 BFD
63.0 BFD
63.0 BFD
46.0
42.0

37.0
45.0

38.0
63.0 DNC
44.0
48.0
47.0

R2
18.0
14.0
26.0
23.0
35.0
33.0
36.0
27.0
37.0
34.0
25.0
40.0
45.0
24.0
63.0 UFD
38.0
48.0
46.0
43.0
32.0
8.0
41.0
44.0
47.0
42.0
49.0
63.0 UFD
39.0
52.0
50.0
53.0

R3
32.0
28.0
23.0
26.0
33.0
31.0
27.0
36.0
40.0
34.0
21.0
29.0
39.0
37.0
35.0
43.0
42.0
41.0
48.0
38.0
63.0 BFD
30.0
44.0
47.0
63.0 DNC
50.0
46.0
45.0
51.0
49.0
53.0

Total
69.0

72.0

76.0

80.0

82.0

93.0

95.0

99.0

100.0
101.0
109.0
109.0
118.0
124.0
124.0
124.0
125.0
126.0
132.0
133.0
134.0
134.0
134.0
136.0
142.0
144.0
147.0
147.0
147.0
147.0
153.0

Nett

69.0

72.0

76.0

80.0

82.0

93.0

95.0

99.0

100.0
101.0
109.0
109.0
118.0
124.0
124.0
124.0
125.0
126.0
132.0
133.0
134.0
134.0
134.0
136.0
142.0
144.0
147.0
147.0
147.0
147.0
153.0



Rank KAdon
55th ILCA4
56th ILCA4
57th ILCA4
58th ILCA4
58th ILCA4
58th ILCA4
58th ILCA4
58th ILCA4

Ap.lotiou KuBepvATng

223384
21

198240
188240
221186
218499
207178
213819

ALEXIS TOMA FULICEA
XPYZANOOINOYAOZ AIONYZIOX
NIKOAOINOYAQY AAEIPA
2TAZINOIMOYAOZ IAZQON
MEAANITH MAPITINA

YANIS POP

2EMIAANA ANTITONH
APOYKAZ IQANNHZ

A.M EIO
ROU
40415
39687
30217
33132
ROU
31904
34528

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4

Opuilog

ROU

NOA
>EANATK
2EANATK
NOTI1

ROU
NOAM®IOEAX
NOAM®IOEAX

www.sailwave.com

‘Etog yeviong Kartny.

2010
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2009

u16
u18
u16
u18
u18
u16
u18
u16

R1

63.0 BFD
49.0

63.0 BFD
63.0 BFD
63.0 DNC
63.0 DNC
63.0 DNC
63.0 DNC

R2

51.0

63.0 DNC
63.0 UFD
63.0 UFD
63.0 DNC
63.0 DNC
63.0 DNC
63.0 DNC

R3

52.0

63.0 DNC
54.0

63.0 BFD
63.0 DNC
63.0 DNC
63.0 DNC
63.0 DNC

Total
166.0
175.0
180.0
189.0
189.0
189.0
189.0
189.0

Nett

166.0
175.0
180.0
189.0
189.0
189.0
189.0
189.0



